
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
155 

77 
108 

34 
128 
122 
137 

52 
98 
26 
27 

152 
30 
91 
19 
36 

8 
68 

101 
150 
100 

76 
50 

138 
112 
107 

74 
148 
149 

29 
154 

22 
42 
49 

Name 
Emanuele ZANIBONI 
Christian PASTERGUES 
Herve' COZZI 
Peter SPORRI 
Alessio NATALI 
Andrea LANDI 
Matteo PRONTI 
Luc DEIANA 
Fabio BITOSSI 
Mike MOSER 
Giulio PALUMBO 
Riccardo VALENTI 
Massimo REDA 
Sebastien VAN HOUTE 
Philippe JOUANE 
Mauro STEFANIZZI 
Jean Claude DUPUY 
Bruno LAVIGNE 
Simone CASELLA 
Andrea TEDESCO 
Giorgio CARICO 
Andrea PASQUI 
Fabien CHABRE 
Umberto PULLI' 
Roberto CONGIU 
David ALEANDRI 
Pasquale MOSCATELLO 
Maurizio SPEDICATO 
Federico TADDEI 
Mario REDA 
Omar VINZI 
Louis MARQUES 
Olivier BAYLE 
Nicolas CAUSSINUS 

Class 
E1000 
E1000 
A 
AE1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E750 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E750 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
A 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 

Best Tm 
2:08.647 
2:08.743 
2:09.930 
2:09.936 
2:10.156 
2:10.197 
2:10.463 
2:10.500 
2:10.771 
2:11.057 
2:11.436 
2:11.504 
2:11.845 
2:12.134 
2:13.005 
2:13.214 
2:13.229 
2:13.331 
2:13.728 
2:14.128 
2:14.261 
2:14.319 
2:14.725 
2:15.438 
2:15.884 
2:15.885 
2:15.917 
2:17.272 
2:17.528 
2:17.897 
2:17.938 
2:18.854 
2:19.129 

In Lap 
7 
5 
5 
7 
7 
4 
4 
3 
6 
6 
7 
5 
4 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
7 
3 
6 
3 
3 
3 
7 
2 
6 
6 
4 
4 
3 
6 
0 

2nd Best 
2:09.896 
2:08.996 
2:10.269 
2:11.621 
2:13.698 
2:10.320 
2:10.596 
2:11.167 
2:10.946 
2:13.090 
2:12.776 
2:11.972 
2:15.247 
2:12.148 
2:13.313 
2:13.666 
2:13.545 
2:15.080 
2:14.379 
2:15.889 
2:14.722 
2:14.433 
2:16.282 
2:15.758 
2:15.891 
2:16.374 
2:16.140 
2:17.919 
2:17.565 
2:18.001 
2:19.822 
2:18.972 
2:19.233 

Best Speed 
146,774 
146,664 
145,324 
145,318 
145,072 
145,026 
144,731 
144,690 
144,390 
144,075 
143,659 
143,585 
143,214 
142,900 
141,965 
141,742 
141,726 
141,617 
141,197 
140,776 
140,637 
140,576 
140,152 
139,414 
138,957 
138,956 
138,923 
137,552 
137,296 
136,928 
136,888 
135,985 
135,716 

- 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
7 
4 
6 
3 
4 
4 
7 
4 
6 
6 
5 
4 
5 
6 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/04/2024 12:35:37 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 12-13-14 aprile 2024 
ESPERTI 

3  Turno - 12/04 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:16:16 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

12/04/2024 12:15 


